Resultat efter 15 sejladser

Q

Fru Olsen
Madalaine
Sirenen
Annika
Olivia
Donaway
Monique
Imagine
Michelle
C’est la vie
Wilma
Stormskaden
Thelema
Silva
Ambrosius
Chirnis
Amanzi

Aphrodite* D170
Banner 30 D20
Int 806 107
Concord 38* D30
ACCENT 26 78
Bianca 107* D40

Olsen31* D12
Int.806 * D344
Olsen370 D02
Int 806 D73
Rasmus 35 D95
sunwind

Nimbus den58
HR 26 D18
Ballad D260

Scan-kap99 D79
Banholm 27 D211
Dehler 33 D92

Total tor
alle

sejladser Fratraekk Poingefter

for hele

64
81
75
71
81
86
89
109
125
133
134
153
164
174
173
185
182
183

Minus

er

16
30
23
18
25
25
23
28
31
29
29
34
34
34
29
34
30
30

fratraekker

48
51
52
33
56
61
66
81
94
104
105
119
130
140
144
151
152
153

Samlet
Placering
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Antal
sejladser
fuldfert

15
3
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